
Show #5574: High Roller Tamarack Ranch 4 YO Futurity (09/11/2018)

29. NRHA 2100F4: Level 4 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 640 Its All On The Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 217.00 Mary Jansma$6160.14

1T 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 217.00 Krista M Marshall$6160.14

1T 200 Gunshot Whizkey Arno Honstetter 217.00 Arno Honstetter$6160.14

4 380 Gotta Diamond Girl Clemerson Barbalho 216.50 Bobby Lewis$3300.08

5 497 Dun Shooting Andrea Fappani 215.50 Susanne Hutchins$2805.06

6T 378 Dublinn Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Diane Beckmann$2145.05

6T 379 Sharp Dressed Spook Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Bobby Lewis$2145.05

8 718 Shineya Pedro Baiao 213.50 Marilyn M Fleek$1650.04

9T 375 Sheza Smart Gunner Ryan Rushing 213.00 Tami Nelson$1237.53

9T 494 Baybes Steppin Out Nicole Hutchings 213.00 Susanne Guldi$1237.53

11 706 Smoking Hot General Bud Lyon 212.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC

12 422 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 210.00 Quail Run Reining Horses

13 151 Oremus X Luke Gagnon 209.50 Bohn QH LLC

14 361 Xtra Chuka Step Marco Ricotta 208.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

15 58 Remember The Magic Nicola Brunelli 208.00 J. Pearson Trust

16T 129 Spooks Got Juice Patrick Flaherty 0.00 Ranch Dahana

16T 199 JP Diamond T Star Arno Honstetter 0.00 Jac Point Quarter Horses

16T 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 0.00 B & L Holdings LLC

16T 247 Cupidsgottashotgun Kari Klingenberg 0.00 Connie Perlot

16T 479 Alright Irish Steve Ross 0.00 Lucinda Ross

30. NRHA 2200F4: Level 3 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 74 Spooks Got Style Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 218.00 Karin DiNapoli$4219.52

2T 640 Its All On The Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 217.00 Mary Jansma$2201.49

2T 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 217.00 Krista M Marshall$2201.49

2T 200 Gunshot Whizkey Arno Honstetter 217.00 Arno Honstetter$2201.49

5 380 Gotta Diamond Girl Clemerson Barbalho 216.50 Bobby Lewis$1467.66

6 76 Dunnit N Crome Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 216.00 Kathleen Jackson$1284.20

7T 378 Dublinn Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Diane Beckmann$1009.02

7T 379 Sharp Dressed Spook Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Bobby Lewis$1009.02

9T 375 Sheza Smart Gunner Ryan Rushing 213.00 Tami Nelson$687.97

9T 494 Baybes Steppin Out Nicole Hutchings 213.00 Susanne Guldi$687.97

11 706 Smoking Hot General Bud Lyon 212.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$550.37

12 617 Fm Dual Smoken Gun Diego Gaona 211.50 Diego Gaona$458.64

13 487 ClosenoughToPerfect Diego Gaona 210.50 Robbi Falls$366.92

14 422 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 210.00 Quail Run Reining Horses

15T 238 Possummly A Spooks Kari Klingenberg 209.50 Stephanie Weatherly-Brewer

15T 151 Oremus X Luke Gagnon 209.50 Bohn QH LLC

17 58 Remember The Magic Nicola Brunelli 208.00 J. Pearson Trust

18 147 Chic Charming Daphne Foran 207.00 Tom Foran

19 299 CHR Certified Big Star Carri Maganzini 203.50 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

20 477 Cocktails An Dreams Kreistal Anderson 200.50 Valeria Robinett

21 67 Chics Like Big Guns Thad L Carr 194.50 Thad L Carr

22T 129 Spooks Got Juice Patrick Flaherty 0.00 Ranch Dahana
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22T 199 JP Diamond T Star Arno Honstetter 0.00 Jac Point Quarter Horses

22T 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 0.00 B & L Holdings LLC

22T 247 Cupidsgottashotgun Kari Klingenberg 0.00 Connie Perlot

22T 479 Alright Irish Steve Ross 0.00 Lucinda Ross

31. NRHA 2300F4: Lvl 2 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 640 Its All On The Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 217.00 Mary Jansma$1777.59

1T 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 217.00 Krista M Marshall$1777.59

3 380 Gotta Diamond Girl Clemerson Barbalho 216.50 Bobby Lewis$982.35

4 641 Shining Lil Dunnit Hava Vital 215.00 Mary Jansma$842.02

5T 378 Dublinn Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Diane Beckmann$701.68

5T 379 Sharp Dressed Spook Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Bobby Lewis$701.68

7T 375 Sheza Smart Gunner Ryan Rushing 213.00 Tami Nelson$514.57

7T 494 Baybes Steppin Out Nicole Hutchings 213.00 Susanne Guldi$514.57

9 617 Fm Dual Smoken Gun Diego Gaona 211.50 Diego Gaona$374.23

10 487 ClosenoughToPerfect Diego Gaona 210.50 Robbi Falls$327.45

11 422 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 210.00 Quail Run Reining Horses$280.67

12 238 Possummly A Spooks Kari Klingenberg 209.50 Stephanie Weatherly-Brewer$233.89

13T 58 Remember The Magic Nicola Brunelli 208.00 J. Pearson Trust$163.73

13T 91 The Poker Face Gabe Davide 208.00 Brenda Andrews$163.73

15 147 Chic Charming Daphne Foran 207.00 Tom Foran

16 59 Shes Dun With Guns Giada Camparsi 206.50 Lewisville Development

17 299 CHR Certified Big Star Carri Maganzini 203.50 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

18T 483 The Radar Gun Jessica Shields 201.00 Jessie Shields

18T 232 Master Magnums Dream Kyle Kellmer 201.00 Suzanne Marlowe

20 477 Cocktails An Dreams Kreistal Anderson 200.50 Valeria Robinett

21 175 Whos That Chic Josiah (Si) Haaby 200.00 Rachel Eady

22 228 Xtra Oaks Step Kyle Kellmer 199.00 Jewell Dunning

23 419 All Cash Affair Dallas Wedel 196.00 Meghan Warner

24 67 Chics Like Big Guns Thad L Carr 194.50 Thad L Carr

25T 453 Sixbar Golden Peppy Eric Puffer 0.00 Wendy Coulter

25T 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 0.00 B & L Holdings LLC

25T 247 Cupidsgottashotgun Kari Klingenberg 0.00 Connie Perlot

25T 479 Alright Irish Steve Ross 0.00 Lucinda Ross

32. NRHA 2325F4: Lvl 1 Open 4YO Futurity - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 74 Spooks Got Style Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 218.00 Karin DiNapoli$2113.59

2 500 Mi Mercedes Dallas Cunningham 217.00 Krista M Marshall$1470.32

3 380 Gotta Diamond Girl Clemerson Barbalho 216.50 Bobby Lewis$1010.85

4 76 Dunnit N Crome Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 216.00 Kathleen Jackson$827.06

5 641 Shining Lil Dunnit Hava Vital 215.00 Mary Jansma$735.16

6T 378 Dublinn Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Diane Beckmann$597.32

6T 379 Sharp Dressed Spook Clemerson Barbalho 214.00 Bobby Lewis$597.32

8 494 Baybes Steppin Out Nicole Hutchings 213.00 Susanne Guldi$459.48

9 617 Fm Dual Smoken Gun Diego Gaona 211.50 Diego Gaona$367.58

10 487 ClosenoughToPerfect Diego Gaona 210.50 Robbi Falls$321.63
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11 422 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 210.00 Quail Run Reining Horses$275.69

12T 58 Remember The Magic Nicola Brunelli 208.00 J. Pearson Trust$206.76

12T 91 The Poker Face Gabe Davide 208.00 Brenda Andrews$206.76

14 147 Chic Charming Daphne Foran 207.00 Tom Foran

15 59 Shes Dun With Guns Giada Camparsi 206.50 Lewisville Development

16 299 CHR Certified Big Star Carri Maganzini 203.50 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

17T 483 The Radar Gun Jessica Shields 201.00 Jessie Shields

17T 232 Master Magnums Dream Kyle Kellmer 201.00 Suzanne Marlowe

19 477 Cocktails An Dreams Kreistal Anderson 200.50 Valeria Robinett

20 175 Whos That Chic Josiah (Si) Haaby 200.00 Rachel Eady

21 86 Spooks Colonel Whiz Linzy Rorie 199.50 Richard & Pamela Miller

22 228 Xtra Oaks Step Kyle Kellmer 199.00 Jewell Dunning

23 419 All Cash Affair Dallas Wedel 196.00 Meghan Warner

24 67 Chics Like Big Guns Thad L Carr 194.50 Thad L Carr

25T 453 Sixbar Golden Peppy Eric Puffer 0.00 Wendy Coulter

25T 57 Gunnette Nicola Brunelli 0.00 B & L Holdings LLC

25T 479 Alright Irish Steve Ross 0.00 Lucinda Ross


